
Show #117 (Wendy Peterson): TUSS Jan 2026 (1/16/2026-1/18/2026)

80. TU TIH: Trail In Hand All Ages Go: 1 - Shown: 8

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 893 Wilma. Lily Kellerman Lily Kellerman6.00

2 5 My Chips Are Hot Liv Lindbeck Stella Petralia5.00

3 888 PV Chips Cocoa Cutie Linda Smathers Linda Smathers4.00

4 868 Mia Lil Rock Abby Chrisman Jennifer Rheaume3.00

5 39 Wish I Am Kasey Linsey Anglemyer Linsey Anglemyer2.00

6 898 Simba Kathrine Funk Rebekah Funk1.00

7 882 Hott Clickbait Ilana Dickison Jennifer Rheaume0.00

8 874 Tiny.. Katy Servine Anne Parker0.00

81. TU TRWO: Trail, Walk Only Go: 1 - Shown: 14

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 887 VS Its Happy Hour Julie Mccallister Julie Mccallister6.00

2 978 Cash. Trinity McFall Trinity McFall5.00

3 873 My Intentions R Good Holly Wammack Holly Wammack4.00

4 6 Leroy. Jennifer Denton Kathleen Brumfield3.00

5 870 China Kiera Cosio Bonnie Hansen2.00

6 876 Minute. Abby Mountjoy Abby Mountjoy1.00

7 853 Ill Be A Dual Cat Marci Carlson Marci Carlson0.00

8 877 Smart Lil Dual Cat Jacob Olson Jacob Olson0.00

83. TU TRJN: W/T Trail Novice Rider Go: 1 - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 5 My Chips Are Hot Liv Lindbeck Stella Petralia5.00

2 876 Minute. Abby Mountjoy Abby Mountjoy4.00

3 870 China Kiera Cosio Bonnie Hansen3.00

4 853 Ill Be A Dual Cat Marci Carlson Marci Carlson2.00

5 881 Paint The World Ombre Bella Hanson Bella Hanson1.00

84. TU TRJGHR: W/T Trail Green Horse/Rider Go: 1 - Shown: 9

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 887 VS Its Happy Hour Julie Mccallister Julie Mccallister6.00

2 6 Leroy. Jennifer Denton Kathleen Brumfield5.00

3 870 China Kiera Cosio Bonnie Hansen4.00

4 856 Hollywood GottaDance Ilana Dickison Ilana Dickison3.00

5 877 Smart Lil Dual Cat Jacob Olson Jacob Olson2.00

6 851 Dream Madison West Madison West1.00

7 878 RR AmericanSilknHoney Jacob Olson Jacob Olson0.00

8 17 Zara Stephanie Leishman Stephanie Leishman0.00

9 889 CICI Sunrise Katie Stobbe Angie Miller0.00

85. TU TRJ15: W/T Trail 15 & Under Go: 1 - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 876 Minute. Abby Mountjoy Abby Mountjoy2.00

2 881 Paint The World Ombre Bella Hanson Bella Hanson1.00

86. TU TRJ16: W/T Trail 16 & Over Go: 1 - Shown: 12

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 887 VS Its Happy Hour Julie Mccallister Julie Mccallister6.00

2 844 Olaf The Show Off Amanda Doidge Amanda Doidge5.00
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3 978 Cash. Trinity McFall Trinity McFall4.00

4 6 Leroy. Jennifer Denton Kathleen Brumfield3.00

5 873 My Intentions R Good Holly Wammack Holly Wammack2.00

6 859 Rowdy Lonsum Man Mallory Ongstad Mallory Ongstad1.00

7 17 Zara Stephanie Leishman Stephanie Leishman0.00

8 870 China Kiera Cosio Bonnie Hansen0.00

87. TU TRJO: W/T TRAIL, OPEN Go: 1 - Shown: 10

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 6 Leroy. Jennifer Denton Kathleen Brumfield6.00

2 887 VS Its Happy Hour Julie Mccallister Julie Mccallister5.00

3 978 Cash. Trinity McFall Trinity McFall4.00

4 870 China Kiera Cosio Bonnie Hansen3.00

5 878 RR AmericanSilknHoney Jacob Olson Jacob Olson2.00

6 844 Olaf The Show Off Amanda Doidge Amanda Doidge1.00

7 17 Zara Stephanie Leishman Stephanie Leishman0.00

8 873 My Intentions R Good Holly Wammack Holly Wammack0.00

88. TU trgr: Trail Green Horse/Rider Go: 1 - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 868 Mia Lil Rock Abby Chrisman Jennifer Rheaume4.00

2 6 Leroy. Jennifer Denton Kathleen Brumfield3.00

3 887 VS Its Happy Hour Julie Mccallister Julie Mccallister2.00

4 856 Hollywood GottaDance Ilana Dickison Ilana Dickison1.00

89. TU trn: Trail Novice Rider Go: 1 - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 868 Mia Lil Rock Abby Chrisman Jennifer Rheaume3.00

2 856 Hollywood GottaDance Ilana Dickison Ilana Dickison2.00

3 9 Holy Redemption DD Olivia McPherson Katy Servine1.00

91. TU TR16: Trail 16 & Over Go: 1 - Shown: 9

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 4 Light Em Up Ryann Storer Ryann Storer6.00

2 846 Hiya Trooper Julie Smith Julie Smith5.00

3 19 Cookie. Dani-Lynn Ray Dani-Lynn Ray4.00

4 859 Rowdy Lonsum Man Mallory Ongstad Mallory Ongstad3.00

5 5 My Chips Are Hot Stella Petralia Stella Petralia2.00

6 844 Olaf The Show Off Amanda Doidge Amanda Doidge1.00

92. TU trop: Trail Open Go: 1 - Shown: 8

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 4 Light Em Up Ryann Storer Ryann Storer6.00

2 846 Hiya Trooper Julie Smith Julie Smith5.00

3 859 Rowdy Lonsum Man Mallory Ongstad Mallory Ongstad4.00

4 5 My Chips Are Hot Liv Lindbeck Stella Petralia3.00

5 873 My Intentions R Good Holly Wammack Holly Wammack2.00

6 844 Olaf The Show Off Amanda Doidge Amanda Doidge1.00

7 17 Zara Stephanie Leishman Stephanie Leishman0.00


